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13 - APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO
NOME

414
90
112
387
9001
325
75
350

ADIRSON SIMPLICIO DE ALCANTARA
EDIELSON SAMICO RAMOS

FERNANDA ANTONIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
JANETE CARNEIRO IBRAHIM

JOAO ERNESTO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA JOSE MOURA LEITE

TATIANE SALES DA SILVA

UBIRACI TAVARES MUNIZ
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CARGO 14 - APOIO PEDAGOGICO
INSC NOME

8 ALEXASANDRO MARCOS FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
76 ANDRESSA LAURENTINO DA SILVA

101 ELISANGELA CRISTINA RAPOSO BARRETO

212 MARIA JOSE DE LIMA

9002 RICARDO CLECIO FERREIRA CASTRO
79 RICARDO JORGE SOARES PESSOA

145  WALMIRA DAVID MELO



